/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

CONNECTICUT

CONNECTICUT TRAVELERS S/C ASSN

GREENWICH, CT
7/18/2021

SIMO SUNDAY @ CLOVE SPRING RANGE

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SIMO
SUNDAY @ CLOVE SPRING RANGE
44 Attended

VTCH NOUGZAR BOUKIIA

VTRU GEORGE BEGAKIS

SVCH ED DAVIES

SVRU ANDREJ KIRYLAK

LYCH SUSAN M MEYEN

LYRU APRIL SMITH

SSCH JOHN A HRYNCEWICH - JR
SSRU  JIM COMIOTES

July 2021 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation
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80

59
72
70
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